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MSCO 2021 Corporate Members Contact Information 
 
If you have any questions about the information available in the Resource Center, please contact our Corporate 
Members for assistance. Thank you. 
 

Company  Name Email Address 

AbbVie Kate Birrenkott kate.birrenkott@abbvie.com  

AstraZeneca  Laurie Stupakis laurie.stupakis@astrazeneca.com  

BeiGene Amy Modean Amy.modean@beigene.com  

BeiGene Michele Hayes Michele.hayes@beigene.com  

Bristol Myers Squibb Kimberly Mueller Kimberly.mueller@bms.com  

Bristol Myers Squibb Carolyn Gilbertson Carolyn.gilbertson@bms.com  

Daichii Sankyo Sarah Spang Sspang@dsi.com  

Exelixis Darren Berger dberger@exelixis.com 

Exelixis Dana Close dclose@exelixis.com 

Exelixis Jaymee Murakami jmurakami@exelixis.com 

Exelixis Mary Jo Wertzler mwertzler@exelixis.com 

G1 Therapeutics Joe Wornson jwornson@g1therapeutics.com  

G1 Therapeutics Raul Jalmasco Raul.jalmasco@boehringer-ingelheim.com  

Genentech Brigitte Lawrence Lawrence.brigitte@gene.com  

Genentech Randy Miller Miller.randall@gene.com  

Genentech Linda Schnell Schnell.linda@gene.com  

Genentech Alecia Jongeling Jongeling.alecia@gene.com  

Incyte Shelly Bacon sbacon@incyte.com  

Incyte Nicholas Kuehl nkuehl@incyte.com 

Lilly Oncology  Jennea Botts Botts_jennea_l@lilly.com  

Lilly Oncology  Johnathan Pin j.pin@lilly.com  

Lilly Oncology  Kelly O’Connell Tauer_kelly@lilly.com  

Merck Craig Haubach Craig.Haubach@merck.com  

Merck Mark Montello Mark.Montello@merck.com  

Natera Joseph Harcharik jharcharik@natera.com  

Novartis Jon Freeland Jon.freeland@novartis.com  

Novartis Mark Bartholomew Mark.bartholomew@novartis.com  

Novartis Merodie Peterson Merodie.peterson@novartis.com  

Novartis Amanda Delmore Amanda.delmore@novartis.com 

Oncopeptides Matt Krusemark matt.krusemark@oncopeptides.com  

Pfizer Debbie Olson Deborah.Olson@pfizer.com  

Pfizer Kristi Dick Kristi.dick@pfizer.com    

Pfizer Stephanie Schmidt Stephanie.g.cina@pfizer.com  

Pfizer Stephanie Dabrowski Stephanie.C.Dabrowski@pfizer.com  

Pharmacyclics Melanie Moe  nmoe@pcyc.com  

Pharmacyclics Dan Hall  dhall@pcyc.com  

Pharmacyclics Dale Pierson  dpierson@pcyc.com  

Pharmacyclics George Nussbaum  gnussbaum@pcyc.com  

Regeneron Jeff McNutt jeffrey.mcnutt@regeneron.com   

Regeneron Jenna Kaiser jenna.kaiser@regeneron.com   

Regeneron Stacey Hone stacey.hone@regeneron.com  

Regeneron Maria Elena Powell mariaelena.powell@regeneron.com  
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Rigel Pharmaceuticals Jimmy Gilbreath jgilbreath@rigel.com  

Rigel Pharmaceuticals Holly Wayne hwayne@rigel.com  

Rigel Pharmaceuticals Michael Bardol mbardol@rigel.com  

Sanofi Linda Shepherd Linda.Shepherd@sanofi.com  

Takeda Pharmaceuticals  Nicole Wits nicole.wits@takeda.com   

Takeda Pharmaceuticals  Dallen Schnichels dallen.Schnichels@takeda.com  

Takeda Pharmaceuticals  Marcus Brown marcus.brown@takeda.com  

Takeda Pharmaceuticals  Ben Buchholtz Ben.buchholtz@takeda.com 
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